遠赤外（10.6μm）～深紫外（266nm）
対応波長 Compatible Wavelengths
Far-Infrared (10.6μm) to Deep-Ultraviolet (266nm)
光学製品ガイド No.009
ビームシェイパ
シングルモードレーザ用
for Single Mode Laser
Beam Shaper 第5版

波長
Wavelength
（nm）
入射ビーム径（1/e2）
Incident Beam Diameter
ø（mm）
フラットトップサイズ（代表例）
Flattop Size (Typical example)
（mm）＊1
寸法（mm）
Diameter
øD T
AHUC1-10-0.06 1064
（1070）
10 0.06 25 5
AHUC1-11-22 11 22 30 5
AHUQ2-5-0.1
532
5 0.1 25.4 7
AHUQ2-5-0.05 5 0.05 25.4 7
AHUC3-15-0.03
355
15 0.03 44 5
AHUC3-3-0.15 3 0.15 30＊2 10
AHUC4-4-0.04
266
4 0.04 30 5
AHUC4-6-0.02 6 0.02 20 7.2
＊1 FL100mm 集光レンズ使用時    ＊2 ホルダー付き
When using FL100mm focusing lens With holder
■ 集光機能分離型（均一強度分布）  仕様 Non-Focus Unit Type  (Uniform Intensity Distribution) Specifications②
仕様番号

フラットトップサイズ
Flattop Size
（mm）
ワーキングディスタンス
Working Distance
（mm）
寸法（mm）
Diameter
øD T
AHZ1-17.5-4WD100 10600 17.5 4 100 50.8 7
AHC1-4-0.1WD150
1064
（1070）
4 0.1 150 25 5
AHQ1-7.4-0.3WD100 7.4 0.3 100 25 5
AHC1-5-5WD100 5 5 100 30 5
AHC2-10-0.065WD200 532 10  0.065 200 30 5
■ 単一素子（均一強度分布）  仕様 Single Element (Uniform Intensity Distribution) Specifications①
材質は、高出力レーザや短パルスレーザで
利用可能な合成石英、CaF2、ZnSeなど。
The material is synthetic quartz, CaF2, ZnSe, etc. that can

（mm）
レンズ間距離
Lens Spacing
（mm）
寸法（mm）
Diameter
シェイパ
Shaper
（øD×T）
位相整合
Phase Compensation
（øD×T）
AHCZ1-15-15LD170
10600
15 15 170 50.8×8 50.8×8
AHCZ1-8-8LD150 8 8 150 30 ×5 30 ×5
AHCZ9-8-8LD150 9300
（9400）
8 8 150 30 ×5 30 ×5
AHCZ9-6.5-6.5LD122 6.5 6.5 122 30 ×5 30 ×5
AHCC1-5-4LD150 1064
（1070）
5 4 150 30 ×5 30 ×5
AHCC1-5-5LD150 5 5 150 30 ×5 30 ×5
AHCC2-5-4LD150 532 5 4 150 50-170（鏡筒外寸）
Dimensions of the lens barrel
AHCC3-5-3LD150 355 5 3 150 30 ×3 30 ×5
■ 2枚組（位相整合付）  仕様 Set of two lenses (with  phase compensation) Specifications③
2枚組鏡筒付オプション
Option with 2-lens barrel
応用例 Application Example   ⇒ 結像系 Imaging

フラットトップ形状
Flattop Shape
（mm）
ワーキングディスタンス
Working Distance
（mm）
寸法（mm）
Diameter
øD T
DHZ1-20-8.5X4WD600 10600 20 8.5 ×4 600 50.8 5
DHZ9-15-S0.15WD67 9300
（9400） 15 0.15 ×0.15 67 50.8 5
DHQ1-10-0.1X0.35WD300 1064
（1070）
10 0.1 ×0.35 300 30 5
DHQ1-15-S0.15WD500 15 0.15 ×0.15 500 50 5
DHQ2-2-1X0.5WD70
532
2 1 ×0.5 70 50 5
DHQ2-2.5-S0.04WD54 2.5 0.04 ×0.04 54 30 5
DHQ2-5-S0.2WD350 5 0.2 ×0.2 350 50 5
DHQ3-10-0.1X0.01WD210
355
10 0.1 ×0.01 210 50 5
DHQ3-3-S0.2WD130 3 0.2 ×0.2 130 50 5
DHQ3-2.5-S0.028WD81 2.5 0.028×0.028 81 30 5
DHQ4-5-S0.25WD220
266
5 0.25 ×0.25 220 50 5
DHQ4-5-S0.25WD600 5 0.25 ×0.25 600 30 5
■ 単一素子  仕様 Single Element Specifications④
材質は、高出力レーザや短パルスレーザで
利用可能な合成石英もしくは、ZnSe。
The material is synthetic quartz or ZnSe that can be used

入射ビーム径（1/e2）
Incident Beam Diameter
ø（mm）
フラットトップ形状
Flattop Shape
（mm）
ワーキングディスタンス
Working Distance
（mm）
寸法（mm）
Diameter
øD T
DHWZ1-15-25X0.3WD250
10600
15 25 ×0.3 250 50.8 5.08
DHWZ1-15-50X0.5WD500 15 50 ×0.5 500 50.8 5.08
DHWZ1-6.25-10X0.2WD85 6.25 10 ×0.2 85 50.8 5.08
DHWZ1-8.75-14X0.14WD85 8.75 14 ×0.14 85 50.8 5.08
DHWQ1-5-4X0.027WD100 1064 5 4 ×0.027 100 30 5
DHWQ2-24-100X0.1WD2800
532
24 100 ×0.1 2800 50 5
DHWQ2-3-0.2X0.04WD75 3 0.2×0.04 75 50 5
DHWQ2-2-0.2X0.015WD43 2 0.2×0.015 43 30 5
DHWQ2-2-1.28X0.02WD54 2 1.28×0.02 54 30 5
DHWQ2-2.3-2.6X0.05WD150 2.3 2.6 ×0.05 150 30 5
DHWQ3-8-1.5X0.01WD160
355
8 1.5 ×0.01 160 30 5
DHWQ3-20-10X0.025WD600 20 10 ×0.025 600 50 5
DHWQ3-10-4X0.01WD230 10 4 ×0.01 230 30 5
■ 単一素子（ラインビーム）  仕様 Single Element (Line Beam) Specifications⑥
材質は、高出力レーザや短パルスレーザで
利用可能な合成石英もしくは、ZnSe。
The material is synthetic quartz or ZnSe that can be used

波長
Wavelength
（nm）
入射ビーム径（1/e2）
Incident Beam Diameter
ø（mm）
ホモジナイズ形状
Homogenize Shape
（μm）＊
寸法（mm）
Diameter
øD T
DHLZ1-8-290
10600
8 ø290 25.4 5.08
DHLZ1-7.2-S310 7.2 310×310（Type Ⅰ） 25.4 5.08
DHLZ1-7.2-S320E 7.2 320×320（Type Ⅱ） 25.4 5.08
DHLZ9-8-275 9300
（9400）
8 ø275 25.4 5.08
DHLZ9-7.2-S285E 7.2 285×285（Type Ⅱ） 25.4 5.08
DHLQ1-4.7-80
1064
4.7 ø80 25 5
DHLQ1-5-S80 5 80× 80（Type Ⅰ） 25 5
DHLQ1-5-S88E 5 88× 88（Type Ⅱ） 25 5
DHLQ2-4.7-40
532
4.7 ø40 25 5
DHLQ2-5-S40 5 40× 40（Type Ⅰ） 25 5
DHLQ2-5-S44E 5 44× 44（Type Ⅱ） 25 5
DHLQ3-4.7-27
355
4.7 ø27 25 5
DHLQ3-5-S27 5 27× 27（Type Ⅰ） 25 5
DHLQ3-5-S29E 5 29× 29（Type Ⅱ） 25 5
DHLQ4-4.7-20
266
4.7 ø20 25 5
DHLQ4-5-S20 5 20× 20（Type Ⅰ） 25 5
DHLQ4-5-S22E 5 22× 22（Type Ⅱ） 25 5
DHLQ4-3-S34 3 34× 34（Type Ⅰ） 25 5
DHLQ4-3-S37E 3 37× 37（Type Ⅱ） 25 5
■ 長焦点深度（集光機能分離型）タイプ  仕様
Long Focal Depth (Non-Focus) Type Specifications
⑦
■ 長焦点深度（集光機能分離型）タイプ Long Focal Depth (Non-Focus) Type   （組み合わせ例）Combination Example   ⇒ FL200集光レンズ FL200 Focusing Lens⑦